Part#: MM08-60ANS-ZUK Manufacturers: SICK
Description: NPN NO 2M CBL In Stock: 886
RFQ
Part#: MM055C223KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 0.022UF 50V X7R 0805 In Stock: 118772
RFQ
Part#: MM05ZC684KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 0.68UF 10V X7R 0805 In Stock: 92791
RFQ
Part#: MM061A471JCT2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 470PF 100V C0G/NP0 1206 In Stock: 65738
RFQ
Part#: MM08-60APO-ZT0 Manufacturers: SICK
Description: PNP NC M8 QD In Stock: 873
RFQ
Part#: MM0787-1B0 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE DISC 20MMX1.27MM In Stock: 589534
RFQ
Part#: MM055C104KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R 0805 In Stock: 120853
RFQ
Part#: MM062C102KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 1000PF 200V X7R 1206 In Stock: 87048
RFQ
Part#: MM055C224KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 0.22UF 50V X7R 0805 In Stock: 96267
RFQ
Part#: MM05ZC105KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 1UF 10V X7R 0805 In Stock: 94850
RFQ
Part#: MM0590-0B0 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE DISC 97.5MMX50MMX1.1MM In Stock: 425533
RFQ
Part#: MM0787-200 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE EMI DISC 20MM X 1.91MM In Stock: 447664
RFQ
Part#: MM0787-2B0 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE DISC 20MMX1.91MM In Stock: 597296
RFQ
Part#: MM08-60APS-ZTK Manufacturers: SICK
Description: SEN PROX MAG PNP 60MM M8 In Stock: 1304
RFQ
Part#: MM061A101JCT2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 100PF 100V C0G/NP0 1206 In Stock: 92380
RFQ
Part#: MM08-60APO-ZUA Manufacturers: SICK
Description: SENSOR PROX PNP-NC 60MM M8 In Stock: 942
RFQ
Part#: MM055C473KCZ2A Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: CAP CER 0.047UF 50V X7R 0805 In Stock: 92899
RFQ
Part#: MM0787-100 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies
Description: FERRITE EMI DISC 20MM X 1.27MM In Stock: 490893
RFQ
Part#: MM08-60APS-ZUK Manufacturers: SICK
Description: SENSOR PROX PNP-NO 60MM M8 In Stock: 966
RFQ
Part#: MM08-60ANS-ZTK Manufacturers: SICK
Description: NPN NO M8 In Stock: 770
RFQ
MM0650-100
Part Number MM0650-100
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description FERRITE EMI DISC 16.51MMX1.27MM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 534563 pcs
Product Photo MM0650-100-001.jpg , MM0650-100-002.jpg , MM0650-100-003.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.650" Dia (16.51mm)
Series -
Other Names 240-2252
MM0650100
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.050" (1.27mm)
Filter Type Ferrite Disk
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Laird Technologies series electronic components. We have 534563 pieces of Laird Technologies MM0650-100 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for MM0650-100
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
MM0650-100 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy MM0650-100 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
MM0650-100 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Laird Technologies Hong Kong
FERRITE EMI DISC 16.51MMX1.27MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MM0650-100 Drawing
Ferrite EMI Brochure
Ferrite EMI Cable Cores Catalog
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS